
2019 SCPR
Men’s Softball Schedule

1. Full Draw Mark Krasley 540-335-4099
2. Panthers Edgardo Lopez 540-335-7239
3. Dirty Danglez James Stephens 540-335-7891
4. Strasburg Moose Colin Barnes 540-233-1711
5. Kegateers Eric Soan 540-331-1413
6. Lacoste’s Jose de Jesus 540-331-0892
7. Happenings/Patton’s Masonry Tom Estep 540-335-7239
8. Wetzel’s Rentals Mudcats Roland Pace 540-331-0061
9. Fritz Electric Bill Fritz 540-975-2882

Date 6:15 7:20 8:25 9:30
Monday May 20 1 vs 2 2 vs 3 3 vs 1 ---

Wednesday May 22 4 vs 5 6 vs 4 5 vs 6 ---
Wednesday May 29 5 vs 9 1 vs 5 9 vs 1 ---
Thursday May 30 3 vs 8 4 vs 3 --- ---
Monday June 3 3 vs 6 9 vs 3 6 vs 9 ---

Thursday June 6 1 vs 4 7 vs 1 4 vs 7 ---
Monday June 10 1 vs 6 6 vs 8 8 vs 1 ---

Wednesday June 12 2 vs 4 9 vs 4 9 vs 2 ---
Thursday June 13 7 vs 3 3 vs 5 5 vs 7 ---
Monday June 17 1 vs 3 2 vs 1 3 vs 2 ---

Wednesday June 19 4 vs 6 5 vs 4 6 vs 5 ---
Thursday June 20 7 vs 9 8 vs 7 9 vs 8 ---

Wednesday June 26 5 vs 4 6 vs 5 4 vs 6 ---
Thursday June 27 7 vs 9 9 vs 8 8 vs 7 ---

Monday July 8 6 vs 2 7 vs 6 2 vs 7 ---
Tuesday July 9 2 vs 5 8 vs 2 5 vs 8 ---

Wednesday July 10 9 vs 5 5 vs 1 1 vs 9 ---
Monday July 15 6 vs 3 3 vs 9 9 vs 6 ---
Tuesday July 16 2 vs 6 7 vs 2 6 vs 7 ---

Wednesday July 17 5 vs 2 2 vs 8 8 vs 5 ---
Thursday July 18 4 vs 1 1 vs 7 7 vs 4 ---
Monday July 22 8 vs 6 6 vs 1 1 vs 8 ---

Wednesday July 24 4 vs 2 4 vs 9 2 vs 9 ---
Thursday July 25 3 vs 7 7 vs 5 5 vs 3 ---
Monday July 29 3 vs 1 1 vs 2 2 vs 3 ---
Tuesday July 30 2 vs 1 3 vs 2 1 vs 3 ---

Wednesday July 31 4 vs 5 6 vs 4 5 vs 6 ---
Thursday August 1 7 vs 8 9 vs 7 8 vs 9 ---
Monday August 5 4 vs 8 3 vs 4 8 vs 3 8 vs 4

Wednesday August 7 9 vs 7 8 vs 9 7 vs 8 ---

++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++
**Home team is listed on the right**

**SCPR 540-459-6777**
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++
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